RB FRI 10.00AM OPEN - JUNE MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

123
108
111
105
112
102
107

N O oA WN P

ANDREW MARKOVICS / TOM KISS

MONICA GINSBERG / DONALD CARTWRIGHT
HELNE JACOBSON / PETER BENDELSTEIN
LORRAINE GRILL / MARLENE EPSTEIN
DAVID CRAIG / FELIX SHTEYMAN

ALLAN PIKE / ED TRUSCOTT

REVA ROSMARIN / JEANY SIMONS

Printed on 30 Jun 2023 at 12:40 PM

Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess.4 Sess.5

58.52
54.07
46.30
42.59
46.67
50.00

61.98
67.13
53.65
38.54
49.54
49.48

60.42
41.15
53.70
54.69

43.23

68.00
53.00

57.00
55.00

26.00

57.87
44.44
52.31
37.50
50.46

Total

63.47
59.55
55.22
52.66
52.28
46.46
42.15

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.49
0.34
0.25
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